
Columbus State University

 Fall   Fall  Fall Fall Fall 4-Year 4-Year
 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 # Change % Change
Undergrad
     Female 2,801 2,641 2,772 2,876 3,236 435 15.5%
     Male 1,641 1,637 1,682 1,748 2,083 442 26.9%
     Total 4,442 4,278 4,454 4,624 5,319 877 19.7%
Graduate
    Female 394 354 396 511 529 135 34.3%
     Male 286 279 341 387 402 116 40.6%
     Total 680 633 737 898 931 251 36.9%
Combined
    Female 3,195 2,995 3,168 3,387 3,765 570 17.8%
     Male 1,927 1,916 2,023 2,135 2,485 558 29.0%
     Total 5,122 4,911 5,191 5,522 6,250 1,128 22.0%
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